Our largest and most exciting
Virtual Travel Event ever!

Register now!
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https://exotiktours.com/virtual-travel-show/
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March 14-17, 22-24, 29-31, 2022

The team at Exotik Journeys would
like to invite you and your clients
to attend our largest and most
exciting Virtual Travel Event ever!

You can look forward to connecting with over 35
representatives from our extraordinary destinations
from every continent around the world. Get inspired
by our hand-picked collection of exquisite travel
experiences with everlasting memories.

V4 N Don’t miss out on unlocking exclusive
{ promotions and savings, plus a chance to
WIN incredible prizes for you and your clients.
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Each time you participate in one of our travel
seminars, you will automatically receive:

CONSUMER

100 OFF

per person on your next booking

1 certificate per person/per booking. With a minimum purchase of $1000
Applicable for EXOTIK products only. Travel by Dec 31st 2023.

FINAL

TRAVEL AGENT

250 Loyalty
Rewards Points

for each participation. The more you attend, the
more you accumulate!

An additional 2% commission, applicable only on one booking at a time.
File needs to have a commission percentage (not applicable on NET files)
Must be booked by April 30th 2022. Valid for travel anytime.

SEEICL, JOIN US FOR OUR BIG DRAW
ANNOUNCEMENT
at the end of our final session on March 31st.

Increase your chance to win the big prize!
The more sessions you attend, the more rewarding it will be!

CONSUMER

$450 OFF

per person on your next booking with EXOTIK

Can only be applied once, on one single booking at a time. With a
minimum purchase of $2000 per person. Name of passenger must be
identical to the one indicated on the certificate. Must be booked by April
30th, 2022. Valid for travel anytime. This travel certificate is in CAD$, has
no cash value, is non-negotiable and non-transferable.

TRAVEL AGENT

45,000 Loyalty
Rewards Points

on your next booking at EXOTIK

Must be booked by April 30th, 2022. Valid for travel anytime. Will be
redeemed and applicable only for the departure date of that specific
booking.
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Connect with over 35 representatives from extraordinary
destinations around the world.

A short overview of the destination and meeting with our professionals at destination: duration 20 minutes + Q&A

DATE

14 MARCH
14 MARCH

15 MARCH
15 MARCH
15 MARCH
15 MARCH
15 MARCH
15 MARCH
15 MARCH

16 MARCH
16 MARCH
16 MARCH
16 MARCH
16 MARCH
16 MARCH

17 MARCH
17 MARCH
17 MARCH
17 MARCH

22 MARCH
22 MARCH
22 MARCH
22 MARCH
22 MARCH
22 MARCH

23 MARCH
23 MARCH
23 MARCH
23 MARCH
23 MARCH

24 MARCH
24 MARCH
24 MARCH

29 MARCH
29 MARCH
29 MARCH
29 MARCH

30 MARCH
30 MARCH
30 MARCH

31 MARCH
31 MARCH

LAN
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HOUR (EST)

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

SUPPLIER

Introduction Exotik Tours

Introduction Exotik Journeys

Jonview

CMH

Johanne & Don
Israel Tourism Board
Condor Travel Peru
Tahiti Nui Travel
Belize Chaa Creek

Karma House

JAC Travel

Condor Travel Argentina
SPT Egypt

Condor Travel Bolivia
Tahiti Nui Travel

Condor Travel Chile
Swiss Travel
Springbok

Royal Caribbean

Terranova

Domitur

Athens Express

AAT Kings

Condor Travel Brazil
Norwegian Cruise Line

AG Boutique

Amiel

JAL

Desert & Delta Safari
Condor Travel Ecuador

Speke Holidays
United Travel Malta
Condor Travel

African Eagles
SITA

Come And Si
ICS

Mihanago - Morocco
Come And Si
ICS

Tour East Singapore
Exotik Journeys/Tours

PRESENTING WHAT

Découvrez le monde d’Exotik Tours!
Discover the world of Exotik Journeys!

Canada - Escorted tours
Canada-Heli-hiking

Italy, Canada, Spain groups
Israel

Peru

French Polynesia

Belize

Jordan

United Kingdom, Scotland & Ireland
Argentina

Egypt

Bolivia

Polynésie Frangaise

Chile

Costa Rica

South Africa

Radiance of the Seas - 10 nuits Pacifique Sud

Islande

Portugal

Greece

Australia & New Zealand

Brazil

4 itineraries from our Ocean Explorer brochure

Italy

Israel

Japan

Botswana

Ecuador & Galapagos

Uganda
Malta
Pérou

Kenya et Tanzanie
India

Costa Del Sol
Maldives

Morocco
Costa Del Sol
Vietnam

Singapore
Event Finale and Prize Draw
Session Finale et tirage
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