

presents

SIOU ime

Our largest and most exciting Virtual Travel Event ever!

Register now!

showtime

March 14-17, 22-24, 29-31, 2022

The team at Exotik Journeys would like to invite you and your clients to attend our largest and most exciting Virtual Travel Event ever!









Don't miss out on unlocking exclusive promotions and savings, plus a chance to WIN incredible prizes for you and your clients.



March 14-17, 22-24, 29-31, 2022

Each time you participate in one of our travel seminars, you will automatically receive:

CONSUMER

\$100 OFF

per person on your next booking

1 certificate per person/per booking. With a minimum purchase of \$1000 Applicable for EXOTIK products only. Travel by Dec 31st 2023.

TRAVEL AGENT

250 Loyalty Rewards Points

for each participation. The more you attend, the more you accumulate!

An additional 2% commission, applicable only on one booking at a time. File needs to have a commission percentage (not applicable on NET files) Must be booked by April 30th 2022. Valid for travel anytime.

FINAL SESSION

JOIN US FOR OUR BIG DRAW ANNOUNCEMENT

at the end of our final session on March 31st.

Increase your chance to win the big prize!
The more sessions you attend, the more rewarding it will be!

CONSUMER \$450 OFF

per person on your next booking with EXOTIK

Can only be applied once, on one single booking at a time. With a minimum purchase of \$2000 per person. Name of passenger must be identical to the one indicated on the certificate. Must be booked by April 30th, 2022. Valid for travel anytime. This travel certificate is in CAD\$, has no cash value, is non-negotiable and non-transferable.

TRAVEL AGENT

45,000 Loyalty Rewards Points

on your next booking at EXOTIK

Must be booked by April 30th, 2022. Valid for travel anytime. Will be redeemed and applicable only for the departure date of that specific booking.





Connect with over 35 representatives from extraordinary destinations around the world.

A short overview of the destination and meeting with our professionals at destination: duration 20 minutes + Q&A

DATE 14 MARCH 14 MARCH	LAN G	HOUR (EST) 12:00 PM 2:00 PM	SUPPLIER Introduction Exotik Tours Introduction Exotik Journeys	PRESENTING WHAT Découvrez le monde d'Exotik Tours! Discover the world of Exotik Journeys!
15 MARCH 15 MARCH 15 MARCH 15 MARCH 15 MARCH 15 MARCH 15 MARCH		11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	Jonview CMH Johanne & Don Israel Tourism Board Condor Travel Peru Tahiti Nui Travel Belize Chaa Creek	Canada - Escorted tours Canada-Heli-hiking Italy, Canada, Spain groups Israel Peru French Polynesia Belize
16 MARCH	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	11:00 AM	Karma House	Jordan
16 MARCH		12:00 PM	JAC Travel	United Kingdom, Scotland & Ireland
16 MARCH		1:00 PM	Condor Travel Argentina	Argentina
16 MARCH		2:00 PM	SPT Egypt	Egypt
16 MARCH		3:00 PM	Condor Travel Bolivia	Bolivia
16 MARCH		4:00 PM	Tahiti Nui Travel	Polynésie Française
17 MARCH 17 MARCH 17 MARCH 17 MARCH	3 3 6	12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM	Condor Travel Chile Swiss Travel Springbok Royal Caribbean	Chile Costa Rica South Africa Radiance of the Seas - 10 nuits Pacifique Sud
22 MARCH 22 MARCH 22 MARCH 22 MARCH 22 MARCH 22 MARCH	G G G G G G G G G G	11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM	Terranova Domitur Athens Express AAT Kings Condor Travel Brazil Norwegian Cruise Line	Islande Portugal Greece Australia & New Zealand Brazil 4 itineraries from our Ocean Explorer brochure
23 MARCH	E E E	12:00 PM	AG Boutique	Italy
23 MARCH		1:00 PM	Amiel	Israel
23 MARCH		2:00 PM	JAL	Japan
23 MARCH		3:00 PM	Desert & Delta Safari	Botswana
23 MARCH		4:00 PM	Condor Travel Ecuador	Ecuador & Galapagos
24 MARCH 24 MARCH 24 MARCH	3 3	11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM	Speke Holidays United Travel Malta Condor Travel	Uganda Malta Pérou
29 MARCH	3 3 3 3	11:00 AM	African Eagles	Kenya et Tanzanie
29 MARCH		12:00 PM	SITA	India
29 MARCH		1:00 PM	Come And Si	Costa Del Sol
29 MARCH		2:00 PM	ICS	Maldives
30 MARCH	3	11:00 AM	Mihanago - Morocco	Morocco
30 MARCH	3	12:00 PM	Come And Si	Costa Del Sol
30 MARCH	3	1:00 PM	ICS	Vietnam
31 MARCH	3 6	12:00 PM	Tour East Singapore	Singapore
31 MARCH		2:00 PM	Exotik Journeys/Tours	Event Finale and Prize Draw

All sessions are virtual and last 30 minutes each

Session Finale et tirage

